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Sample ID Sample Date Sample Time Source External ID Lead Units 

W1175399 

W1175400 

W1175401 

W1175402 

W1175403 

06/06/17 

06/06/17 

06/06/17 

06/06/17 

06/06/17 

Source Source Description 

06:32AM 

06:34 AM 

06:38 AM 

06:40 AM 

06:43 AM 

SAMPLE 1 

SAMPLE 2 

SAMPLE 3 

SAMPLE 4 

SAMPLE 5 

SAMPLE 1 South end of 300 wing , two single bubbler fountains, lower right fountain 

SAMPLE 2 600 wing , Classroom 601 , bubbler at sink 

3710020-CCA-A 

3710020-CCA-B 

3710020-CCA-C 

3710020-CCA-D 

3710020-CCA-E 

SAMPLE 3 Behind 400 wing in between boys / girls RRs, two single bubbler fountains, upper left fountain 

SAMPLE 4 Classroom 701 , bubbler at sink 

SAMPLE 5 Behind MUR right side, two single bubbler fountains, upper left fountain 

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 ug/L 
Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L 

<5 

<5 

<5 

<5 

<5 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 


