

Water Quality Chemistry Services Lead School Testing Report Date: 6/14/17

Del Mar Union School District Ocean Air

	Sample ID	Sample Date	Sample Time	Source	External ID	Lead	Units
8	W1175399	06/06/17	06:32 AM	SAMPLE 1	3710020-CCA-A	< 5	ug/L
	W1175400	06/06/17	06:34 AM	SAMPLE 2	3710020-CCA-B	< 5	ug/L
	W1175401	06/06/17	06:38 AM	SAMPLE 3	3710020-CCA-C	< 5	ug/L
	W1175402	06/06/17	06:40 AM	SAMPLE 4	3710020-CCA-D	< 5	ug/L
	W1175403	06/06/17	06:43 AM	SAMPLE 5	3710020-CCA-E	< 5	ug/L

Source	Source Description	
SAMPLE 1	South end of 300 wing, two single bubbler fountains, lower right fountain	
SAMPLE 2	600 wing, Classroom 601, bubbler at sink	
SAMPLE 3	Behind 400 wing in between boys / girls RRs, two single bubbler fountains, upper left fountain	
SAMPLE 4	Classroom 701, bubbler at sink	
SAMPLE 5	Behind MUR right side, two single bubbler fountains, upper left fountain	

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 ug/L Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L

Doug Campbell, Senior Chemist